MATRICULA  NOME
507 ANDRE JULIANO ZACARDI
930 APARECIDO SOUZA SANTOS
450 AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BRUNOW VENTURA
1007 BRUNA CRISTINA ZANETTI
86 CRISTIANO KREPSKY
27 CRISTINA MAYUMI ARAI
396 EDILSON MORGADO
167 FERNANDO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES
965 GILCIMAR SANTANA
78 JOANA HELENA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
604 JOAO BATISTA MEIRA
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JULIA RODRIGUES ZANELLA DA COSTA
LAIS SANTOS DE ASSIS

MARCELO BERNARDINO POLIERI
MARIONILDO OLIVI

MAYLA MANUELA GARCIA DO NASCIMENTO
MICHEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL ALVES JUNIOR

NILSON LOPES VIEIRA

PATRIK DE OLIVEIRA APRIGIO
PYTERSON MATHIAS MARTINS
ROBSON LUIZ GONGALVES

SABRINA KELLY BATISTA MARTINS
THOMAZ HENRIQUE BARRELLA
VALDINEI CUSTODIO

WILSON DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

CARGO

AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

BIOLOGO

ESTAGIARIO

BIOLOGO

CONTADOR

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ESTAGIARIO

BIOLOGO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ESTAGIARIO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ENGENHEIRO

ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N II
PRESIDENTE

COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 1l

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11l
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 1l
COORDENADOR

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

LOTACAO REMUNERACAO COMISSAO_GRATIFICACAO

FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FIPO

1.955,99
24.965,00
6.863,44
1.180,00
3.488,23
6.976,45
171,31
1.727,45
6.901,12
1.727,45
15.741,54
1.180,00
6.976,45
14.711,72
1.727,45
7.710,22
1.180,00
1.974,62
3.783,73
8.083,84
6.976,45
3.569,55
16.035,77
7.237,26
1.695,16
2.436,18

1.839,77
0
0
0
2.282,02
3.912,03
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3.912,03
0

919,88

0

0

0

0
4.532,99
4.564,04
0
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HORA_SUPLEMENTAR

o ooooo

126,76
127,96

Ooooocooooo

146,27

o ooooo

125,57
180,46
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

EVENTUAL ATRASOS FERIAS

o ooo

5.770,25

406,03

DECIMO_TERCEIRO  TOTAL_BRUTO TOTAL_LIQUIDO COMPETENCIA

Oo0oo0oo0oo0oo0ooooooo

5444,24

Oo0oo0oo0oo0oo0ooooooo

1218,09

3.795,76
24.965,00
6.863,44
1.180,00
11.540,50
10.888,48
1.838,07
1.855,41
7.139,09
1.727,45
15.741,54
1.180,00
18.147,47
14.711,72
2.647,33
7.710,22
1.180,00
2.120,89
7.567,45
12.616,83
11.540,49
7.139,10
16.035,77
7.237,26
1.820,73
4.240,76

3.326,28 202202
17.713,86 202202
5.148,72 202202
1.180,00 202202
9.097,04 202202
7.878,34 202202
1.445,99 202202
1.063,04 202202
3.613,32 202202
1.435,03 202202
11.681,40 202202
1.180,00 202202
15.137,33 202202
11.039,06 202202
2.280,92 202202
5.605,75 202202
1.180,00 202202
1.355,28 202202
6.308,89 202202
8.690,17 202202
7.921,06 202202
6.067,30 202202
10.134,02 202202
3.663,58 202202
1.122,87 202202
3.346,97 202202

Competéncia : fevereiro/2022.



